•	 Provides inventory monitoring, static (included feature) and
continuous tank testing (optional feature), tank
autocalibration, inventory reconciliation, containment
compliance monitoring, and flow rate monitoring.
•	 Both ATGs feature the capability to interface with probes
and sensors in any combination up to 6 (EVO™ 200) or 14
(EVO™ 400).
•	 Customizable user roles and log-in security features protect

ATG model, software and hardware options can be listed separately or combined when ordering. Systems shipped from the factory
will list the combined part number. Complete part numbers have a specific order and are created using the following guidelines:
Ordering Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
EVOX DW - TR
EVOX = Base Model Options
	 EVO200 = EVO™ 200 base model, up to 6 channels
	 EVO400 = EVO™ 400 base model, up to 14 channels
DW = Hardware Options (choose all that apply)
	 D = Display (color LCD touch screen)
	 W = WIFI
TRFC  = Software Options (choose all that apply)
	 T = SCALD 24-hour tank testing
	 R = Reconciliation/autocalibration
	 F = Reconciliation/autocalibration and flow rate monitoring
	 C = Enhanced logic conditions including value, counter, value compare, and latch
Example: EVO400DW-TF = EVO™ 400 base model, up to 14 channels with display, with WIFI, with SCALD, and with reconciliation/autocalibration and flow rate monitoring.
EVO™ 200 & EVO™ 400 Base Models
Model Description
EVO200 EVO™ 200 base model automatic tank gauge
EVO400 EVO™ 400 base model automatic tank gauge
EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 ATGs come standard with the ability to perform in-tank static leak detection.
The following software and hardware options can be added to customize your ATG once it’s been
installed in the field.
Internal Software Options / Field Upgrades
Model Description
TS-TT (T) Statistical continuous automatic leak detection, 24 hour continuous tank testing software
TS-TRAC (R) Tank inventory reconciliation and autocalibration
TS-TRAC-F (F) Reconciliation/autocalibration and flow rate monitoring software
TS-FLOW Flow rate monitoring software (Field upgrade for ATGs with reconciliation/autocalibration)
TS-CON (C) DEF/AdBlue® recirculation, scheduling, and timer conditions
EVO™ 200 & EVO™ Hardware & Software Field Upgrades
External Printer
Model Description
FMP-ETP External printer (EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400, includes USB cable, power cord, one roll of thermal printer paper, and
wall mount hardware)
FMP-EPPC Case of 25 thermal printer paper rolls
Note: The external printer measures 142 mm X 132 mm X 204 mm (w x h x d) and can be mounted to wall next to the EVO™ Series
ATG using the included hardware.
Internal Hardware Options
Model Description
FMP-LCD EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 LCD upgrade
FMP-WIFI EVO™ 200 and EVO™ 400 WIFI upgrade
FMP-SOMW-U Unregistered upgrade SOM with WIFI
FMP-SOMW-UR Registered upgrade SOM with WIFI
franklinfueling.com
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA
Tel: USA & Canada +1 800 225 9787 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433
Tel: UK +44 (0) 1473 243300 • Tel: Mex 001 800 738 7610
Tel: DE +49 6571 105 380 • Tel: CH +86 10 8565 4566
© 2020 Franklin Fueling Systems. All Rights Reserved.
FFS-0618    01-21
EVO™ SERIES
We are driven by our pursuit to innovate, simplify, secure, and
connect every station owner to their fuel management system.
EVO™ Series Automatic Tank Gauges (ATGs) feature simple
setup, operation, and remote connectivity to keep you directly
connected to vital site data whenever, and wherever.
HIGHLY EVOLVED AUTOMATIC TANK GAUGES
Eliminate discrepancies in delivery reporting
and daily reconciliations caused by inaccurate